

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 54 12 Stevanovic Jovana24 84 1 VAN HECKE Lise

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

53 157 Total Team
15 54 1 Klisura Sara
14 23 8 Rankovic Ljiljana
10 21 12 Stevanovic Jovana
15 64 Total Team
8 27 5 Savic Maja
6 16 12 Stevanovic Jovana
1 5 11 Bjelica Ana

16 100 Total Team
5 17 12 Stevanovic Jovana
4 23 1 Klisura Sara
3 18 9 Radenkovic Danica

17 Total Team
101 321 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 146 Total Team
21 66 1 VAN HECKE Lise
12 28 13 THEVININ Juliette
6 16 5 HEYRMAN Laura

16 65 Total Team
5 15 5 HEYRMAN Laura
3 13 9 VAN DE VYVER ILKA
3 6 1 VAN HECKE Lise
7 93 Total Team
2 25 9 VAN DE VYVER ILKA
2 19 4 DOVOGJA Sarah
1 12 13 THEVININ Juliette

24 Total Team
92 304 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Klisura Sara
2 Mrdak Ivana
3 Medarevic Jelena
5 Savic Maja
6 Lukovic Ivana
7 Mihajlovic MarijaL
8 Rankovic Ljiljana
9 Radenkovic Danica

10 Jocic Aleksandra
11 Bjelica Ana
12 Stevanovic Jovana
13 Pilipovic Antonina

   

  
   


L L L L
   
   
  
   
   

19

16

15
3

10
21

Coach:
Assistant:

Ms. MIROSAVLJEVIC Ma (SRB)
Mr. GRSIC Milan (SRB)

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VAN HECKE Lise
3 KLINKENBERG Laurine
4 DOVOGJA Sarah
5 HEYRMAN Laura
6 BRUGMAN Delfien
8 RUYSSCHAERT  Elien
9 VAN DE VYVER ILKA

10 VAN DEN VONDER Lore
11 VAN NIMMEN SophieL
12 HERVENT Linde
13 THEVININ Juliette
14 VLEUGELS Karolien

   

   
   
   
   
   


L L L L

   
 

24

6
11

3
8

15
1

Coach:
Assistant:

VAN DE VYVER Juilen
DE BOECK Wim

Referees: ARNALDO ROCHA  (POR) & LUIS MACIAS (MEX)

BEL
SRB 3

1 20
25

25
27

26
24

21
25

92
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:28 0:26 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

52 1'08011.07.2009
Nakhonratchasima
M.C.C.Hall

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 11.07.2009  16:59 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship
Semifinals


